Tariff Reporting (Postpaid)

Name of Service Provider AIRTEL
Circle/Service Area ANDHRA PRADESH
Quarter Ending Mar-20
A. Total No. of Existing Plans 5
S.No. |Particulars/Services Details 1 2 3
Plan Name Infinity Family Plan 349 Family Infinity Plan 499 Family Infinity Plan 749
Unique Reference Number Airtel/AP/GSM/13 Airtel/AP/GSM/10 Airtel/AP/GSM/06
1 Registration /Activation/Installation fees/ charges, if any
5 One Time charge, if any (specify Plan enrolment
whether convertible to security Advance rental / other charges
Local + STD 300 300 300
3 Security Deposit (Refundable), if any |ISD - - -
International Roaming 3,000 3,000 3,000
Others - - -
4 Monthly Rental/minimum billing amount if any
Local FREE FREE FREE
STD FREE FREE FREE
ISD NA NA NA
SMS 100 SMS/Day 100 SMS/Day 100 SMS/Day
Data 5 GB 3G/4G Data Free, post |75GB 3G/4G Data Free, post|125 GB 3G/4G Data Free,
which 50ps/MB which 50ps/MB post which 50ps/MB
Free/discounted calls/ SMS/data
5 transfer, if allowed (specify the . 1 FAMIL_Y ADD On
conditions, if any) 12 Months Amazon prime |[Connection FREE + 1 DATA
Subscription, 12 months DEVICE ADD ON , 12 months
Additional Benefits airtel Secure FREE, airtel Secure FREE,
Subscription to Zee5, Airtel |Subscription to Zee5 , Airtel
TV, Free Hello Tune, TV, Free Hello Tune,
Airtel TV, Free Hello Tune, Subscription to Wynk Music |Subscription to Wynk Music
Subscription to Wynk & Airtel Books & Airtel Books
6 Monthly usage discount/ discount against fixed charges, if any
7 Pulse Rate 60 secs 60 secs 60 secs
8 |Bill Period/Cycle 30 days 30 days 30 days
9 Call Charges
Mobile on net FREE FREE FREE
9a. |Local Mobile off net FREE FREE FREE
Fixed(onnet/offnet) FREE FREE FREE
Mobile on net FREE FREE FREE
9b. |STD Mobile off net FREE FREE FREE
Fixed(onnet/offnet) FREE FREE FREE
oc. |isp For country wise ISD tariff, For country wise ISD tariff, |For country wise ISD tariff,
’ please visit www.airtel.in please visit www.airtel.in please visit www.airtel.in
Local 1 1 1
10 [SMS National 1.5 1.5 1.5
International 5 5 5
Home 3G/4G: 50P/MB 3G/4G: 50P/MB 3G/4G: 50P/MB
National roaming 3G/4G: 50P/MB 3G/4G: 50P/MB 3G/4G: 50P/MB
11 |pata For country wise IR tariff, For cour?t.ry wise IR tariff, For couth.ry wise IR tariff,
. . . please visit please visit
International roaming please visit . . . .
. o https://www.airtel.in/ir- https://www.airtel.in/ir-
https://www.airtel.in/ir-packs
packs packs
Local Outgoing FREE FREE FREE
Il ch hil i | . |STD outgoing FREE FREE FREE
12a. |Call Charges while National Roaming Incoming FREE FREE FREE
SMS (L/N/International) .25/.38/5 .25/.38/5 .25/.38/5
For country wise IR tariff, For couthry wise IR tariff, For couthry wise IR tariff,
Local Outgoin lease visit please visit please visit
going P i o https://www.airtel.in/ir- https://www.airtel.in/ir-
https://www.airtel.in/ir-packs
packs packs
i . For country wise IR tariff, For country wise IR tariff,
For country wise IR tariff, - -
STD outgoing please visit please visit please visit
httos: irtel.in/i K https://www.airtel.in/ir- https://www.airtel.in/ir-
12b Call Charges while International ttps://www.airtel.in/ir-packs packs packs
" [Roaming . . For country wise IR tariff, For country wise IR tariff,
For country wise IR tariff, - -
Incomin lease visit please visit please visit
J P X o https://www.airtel.in/ir- https://www.airtel.in/ir-
https://www.airtel.in/ir-packs
packs packs
i . For country wise IR tariff, For country wise IR tariff,
For country wise IR tariff, lease visit lease visit
SMS (L/N/International) please visit P e P R
i o https://www.airtel.in/ir- https://www.airtel.in/ir-
https://www.airtel.in/ir-packs
packs packs
Local Outgoing 0.25 0.25 0.25
12¢ SMS Charges while National STD outgoing 0.38 0.38 0.38
" |Roaming Incoming - N N
SMS (L/N/International) .25/.38/5 .25/.38/5 .25/.38/5




13 |Black Bout Days
15 |Website link (URL) to the details of the tariff plans https://www.airtel.in/ https://www.airtel.in/ https://www.airtel.in/
B. [Tariff plans existing in the billing system but not on offer NA NA NA




Annexure-l|

4

5

Total

FAMILY INFINITY 999 PLAN

FAMILY INFINITY 1599 PLAN

Airtel/AP/GSM/18

Airtel/AP/GSM/19

300

300

3,000

3,000

FREE FREE
FREE FREE

NA NA

100 SMS/Day 100 SMS/Day

150GB 3G/4G Data Free , post
which 50ps/MB

500GB 3G/4G Data Free, post
which 50ps/MB

3 FAMILY ADD On Connection
FREE + 1 DATAADD ON, 12
months airtel Secure
FREE,Subscription to Zee5,
Airtel TV, Free Hello Tune,
Subscription to Wynk Music &
Airtel Books

200 ISD Mins to top 10
destinations, 10% discount on IR
Packs, 1 FAMILY ADD On
Connection FREE, 12 months
airtel Secure FREE, Subscription
to Zee5, Airtel TV, Free Hello
Tune, Subscription to Wynk Music
& Airtel Books

60 secs 60 secs
30 days 30 days
FREE FREE
FREE FREE
FREE FREE
FREE FREE
FREE FREE
FREE FREE

For country wise ISD tariff,
please visit www.airtel.in

For country wise ISD tariff, please
visit www.airtel.in

1 1
1.5 1.5
5 5

3G/4G: 50P/MB

3G/4G: 50P/MB

3G/4G: 50p/MB

3G/4G: 50P/MB

For country wise IR tariff, please
visit https://www.airtel.in/ir-
packs

For country wise IR tariff, please
visit https://www.airtel.in/ir-packs

FREE FREE
FREE FREE
FREE FREE

.25/.38/5

.25/.38/5

For country wise IR tariff, please
visit https://www.airtel.in/ir-
packs

For country wise IR tariff, please
visit https://www.airtel.in/ir-packs

For country wise IR tariff, please
visit https://www.airtel.in/ir-
packs

For country wise IR tariff, please
visit https://www.airtel.in/ir-packs

For country wise IR tariff, please
visit https://www.airtel.in/ir-
packs

For country wise IR tariff, please
visit https://www.airtel.in/ir-packs

For country wise IR tariff, please
visit https://www.airtel.in/ir-
packs

For country wise IR tariff, please
visit https://www.airtel.in/ir-packs

0.25 0.25
0.38 0.38
.25/.38/5 .25/.38/5




https://www.airtel.in/

https://www.airtel.in/

NA

NA




